

SC NO. 262/2021
STATE Vs. SAGAR KUMAR
FIR NO. 915 /2020
PS Bindapur

04.06.2024

Present: Sh. Brijesh Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Ms. Leela Singh & Sh. Prem Kumar, Ld. counsels for
accused Mohit Thakur with accused produced from JC.
Ms. Shalini Singh, Ld. counsel for accused Sagar with
accused on bail.
Sh. Pradeep Tyagi, Ld. counsel for accused Nikhil @ Choi
with accused on bail.
Sh. Rahul, Ld. counsel for the Wazeer, Nazeer, Harsh Rawat
who are present on bail.
Today, matter is fixed for PE.
No witness is present today.
Re-notify the matter for **PE** on **13.09.2024**.

(Deepak Wason)
ASJ-04: South-west District:
Dwarka Courts: New Delhi
04.06.2024